
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1996; Name=
DEERE & COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199608160002
66501

08/16/1996
11:12:33

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARBER,
PHILLIP E

199308120002
39281

199611120003
74831

11/12/1996
01:57:09

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOROUGH,
WILLIAM F

199611180003
80001

11/18/1996
10:31:53

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AQUA CHEM
LAWN CARE

199612270004
23121

12/27/1996
10:09:13

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
JOHNNY A

199612270004
23131

12/27/1996
10:09:14

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
JIMMY LYNN

199612270004
23151

12/27/1996
10:09:16

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
JOHNNY A

199612270004
23141

12/27/1996
10:09:15

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PHILLIP

199605300001
75201

05/30/1996
01:39:06

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICKERY,
BILLY W

199609160003
04581

09/16/1996
11:21:35

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN, KIP D 199407250002
33111

199611180003
80011

11/18/1996
10:31:54

DEERE &
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AQUA CHEM
LAWN CARE

199506200001
60211


