Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= DEERE & COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/16/1996 11:12:33	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARBER, PHILLIP E					199308120002 39281	
199611120003 74831	11/12/1996 01:57:09	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOROUGH, WILLIAM F						
199611180003 80001	11/18/1996 10:31:53	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AQUA CHEM LAWN CARE						
199612270004 23121	12/27/1996 10:09:13	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, JOHNNY A						
199612270004 23131	12/27/1996 10:09:14	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, JIMMY LYNN						
199612270004 23151	12/27/1996 10:09:16	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, JOHNNY A						
199612270004 23141	12/27/1996 10:09:15	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PHILLIP						
199605300001 75201	05/30/1996 01:39:06	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICKERY, BILLY W						
199609160003 04581	09/16/1996 11:21:35	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, KIP D					199407250002 33111	
199611180003 80011	11/18/1996 10:31:54	DEERE & COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AQUA CHEM LAWN CARE					199506200001 60211	